

Session case no. 58996/16
FIR no. 1298/14
PS: Mukherjee Nagar
State Vs Ravinder @ Monu etc
U/s 308/323/354/34 IPC

04/07/2019

Present: Ms. Neeta Gupta, Ld Additional P.P for State.
Accused Ravinder @ Monu(A-1), Rohtash @ Sonu(A-2)
Ram Pyari(A-3) and Suman(A-4) are present on bail
with ld counsel Sh. Om Prakash.

PW-15 Dr. Bikas Kumar Singh examined and discharged.

Re-notify for R.P.E on 08.11.2019 and 11.11.2019.

(Ashutosh Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 04/07/2019^(M)